

Court No. - 2

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 32951 of 2024

Petitioner :- Satendra Kumar

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 3 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Bhaskar Singh, Sunil Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal, J.

Due to paucity of time the case could not be taken up.

List after three weeks.

Interim order is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 16.1.2025

samz